IHSA CLASS 2A XC REGIONAL MEET

Race Date
October 24, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - BENET ACADEMY Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 16:59.1
1 79 NIKLAS ANDERSON 12 2 2 16:08.0 16:08.0 0:00.0
2 85 DOMINIC ULLMER 11 6 8 17:07.8 33:15.9 0:59.8
3 78 RYAN AMIDEI 9 8 16 17:11.5 50:27.4 1:03.4
4 84 EMMETT TULLY 12 9 25 17:11.8  1:07:39.2 1:03.7
5 83 JACK ROBINSON 12 10 35 17:16.5 1:24:55.8 1:08.5
6 82 SAGE OSBORNE 12 (18) (53) 17:35.9  1:42:31.7 1:27.9
7 81 SEAN KINGSTON 11 (26) (79) 18:06.1  2:00:37.9 1:58.1
Team - ST. FRANCIS COLLEGE PREP Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 17:12.4
1 115 LUKE ORWIG 11 3 3 16:44.3 16:44.3 0:00.0
2 112 SAMKING 12 7 10 17:08.2 33:52.6 0:23.8
3 113 DANIEL O'CONNELL 10 12 22 17:19.3 51:11.9 0:34.9
4 111 ANDREW HERNANDEZ 10 14 36 17:22.2  1:08:34.2 0:37.8
5 117 CHRISTOPHER SPAHN 11 17 53 17:27.8  1:26:02.0 0:43.4
6 110 CHRIS COVONE 11 (21) (74) 17:52.8  1:43:54.8 1:08.4
7 116 NATE RODRIQUEZ 11 (22) (96) 17:57.8 2:01:52.6 1:13.4
Team - FENWICK Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 17:20.3
1 94 ZAC DALEY 11 4 4 16:47.7 16:47.7 0:00.0
2 101 GRAYDEN RILL 10 5 9 17:04.0 33:51.8 0:16.2
3 99 LEE O'BRYAN 11 13 22 17:21.6 51:13.4 0:33.9
4 98 NATHANIEL MCKILLOP 9 16 38 17:27.0  1:08:40.5 0:39.2
5 95 FINLEY HUGGINS 11 24 62 18:00.9 1:26:41.5 1:13.2
6 100 DEAN O'BRYAN 9 (33) (95) 18:36.7  1:45:18.2 1:48.9
7 96 CARL LUKAS 11 (34) (129) 18:52.6  2:04:10.9 2:04.8
Team - GLENBARD SOUTH Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 17:43.8
1 51 CALEB WALTER 10 11 11 17:18.5 17:18.5 0:00.0
2 47 RYAN ALLSPACH 12 19 30 17:36.4 34:54.9 0:17.8
3 52 ETHAN WOODS 11 20 50 17:39.9 52:34.9 0:21.3
4 46 GABE ALCALA 12 23 73 18:00.5 1:10:35.4 0:41.9
5 48 RYAN CHUNG 10 25 98 18:03.6  1:28:39.1 0:45.0
6 50 MATTHEW KING 10 (30) (128) 18:15.8  1:46:54.9 0:57.2
7 49 TIM JOCHUM 9 (32) (160) 18:35.3  2:05:30.2 1:16.7
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Race Date
October 24, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - HINSDALE SOUTH
Team Score (places):102

36 JULIAN WATSON
31 ADAM FOURNIER
33 AARON KOEHLER
30 OWEN ATKINSON
35 JAKE SCHILLING
37 MASON WHITE
32 GLEN HOGAN
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Team - NAZARETH ACADEMY
Team Score (places):181

66 BRENDAN O'BRIEN
67 JACK O'BRIEN

65 JOHN MOWRER

62 WILL ALBRIGHT

68 HAGAN PERFECT
63 KEVIN DALTON

69 ANDREW ROZMUS
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Team - ST. LAURENCE
Team Score (places):221

ALLAN POTTER
ISAAC GUZMAN
MATTHEW SALINAS
RYAN KOSOWSKI
ETHAN BOCANEGRA
SEBASTIAN TALAGA
ROH BHATTAL
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Team - ST. RITA
Team Score (places):253

24 SAUL GARCIA

25 LUKE MCCORMICK
23 PADRAIG FLANNERY
26 |AN MEZA

22 GIUSSEPPE FALBO
28 THOMAS ROONEY
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Meet held in Wheaton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Boys

Overall
Grade Place

12 1

10 15
10 27
10 28
12 31
9 (37)
12 (39)
12 29
12 35
10 36
9 40
9 41
9 (44)
11 (45)
10 38
9 42
9 46
11 47
10 48
9 (49)
11 (50)
12 43
10 51
11 52
10 53
9 54
12 (55)

Class - A Class A

Cumulative

Place

IHSA CLASS 2A XC REGIONAL MEET
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:38.6

1
16
43
71

102

(139)

(178)

16:00.2
17:26.7
18:07.4
18:08.1
18:30.4
19:18.5
19:29.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:05.5

29
64
100
140
181
(225)
(270)

18:09.0
18:53.2
19:04.9
19:36.1
19:44.2
20:38.9
20:49.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:22.1

38
80
126
173
221
(270)
(320)

19:27.3
19:44.6
20:49.3
20:51.4
20:57.8
20:58.7
21:04.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:44.0

43
94
146
199
253
(308)

19:48.6
21:38.9
21:58.2
22:03.2
23:11.2
23:51.9

16:00.2
33:27.0
51:34.4
1:09:42.5
1:28:13.0
1:47:31.5
2:07:01.3

18:09.0
37:02.2
56:07.1
1:15:43.3
1:35:27.5
1:56:06.5
2:16:55.5

19:27.3

39:11.9
1.00:01.3
1.20:52.7
1:41:50.5
2:02:49.3
2:23:53.6

19:48.6
41:27.5
1:03:25.8
1:25:29.1
1:48:40.4
2:12:32.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:26.5
2:07.2
2:07.8
2:30.2
3:18.2
3:29.5

0:00.0
0:44.2
0:55.9
1:27.1
1:35.1
2:29.9
2:40.0

0:00.0
0:17.2
1:21.9
1.24.0
1:30.4
1:31.3
1.36.8

0:00.0
1:50.2
2:09.6
2:14.5
3:22.6
4:03.3

10/24/2020 12:33:02



Race Date
October 24, 2020

IHSA CLASS 2A XC REGIONAL MEET

Final Team Results

Boys

Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Team - LITTLE VILLAGE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 18 MARTIN GARCIA 12 Less Than 5 19:41.0 19:41.0
2 17 RODRIGO BARRERA 11 Less Than 5 27:23.7 47:04.8
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Time
Back

0:00.0
7:42.7

10/24/2020 12:33:02



